Emergency response Salvage
Special transport Heavy lift
Oil spill response ISO 9001/ 2008

VCA Petrochemie

Pontoon HEBO-P40

Length o.a.
Beam o.a.

Depth

Draught (no load)
Capacity

Deck load

Gross tonnage

Tonnage or measurement certificate number
(meetbrief)
ENI (European Number of Identification)

Certificate (Schiffsattest)
Flag
Belongs to HEBO-Lift 8 as side pontoons

42,00m
11,40m
3,00m

950T

Not existing

04033900
DU 3849
German

For reference only.



