Emergency response Special transport Oil spill response VCA Petrochemie Salvage Heavy lift ISO 9001/ 2008

Pontoon HEBO-P40	
Length o.a.	42,00m
Beam o.a.	11,40m
Depth	3,00m
Draught (no load)	
Capacity	950T
Deck load	
Gross tonnage	
Tonnage or measurement certificate number (meetbrief)	Not existing
ENI (European Number of Identification)	04033900
Certificate (Schiffsattest)	DU 3849
Flag	German
Belongs to HEBO-Lift 8 as side pontoons	